Rasandik Engineering Industries India Limited



E-Filing REIL/SE/2024-25

May 17, 2024

THE STOCK EXCHANGE MUMBAI 1st FLOOR, NEW TRADING RING ROTUNDA BUILDING P.J. TOWERS, DALAL STREET MUMBAI – 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 522207

Subject: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificates and Stop Transfer

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received an intimation from the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) – Link Intime India Private Limited, regarding loss of share certificate received from a Shareholder KALPESH PALGOTTA, Folio: 0005315 and stop transfer in this regard. The email dated February 17, 2024, containing the details of lost share certificates, as received from the RTA is enclosed.

The duplicate share certificate will be issued only after compliance of required formalities.

Kindly take into your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Rasandik Engineering Industries India Limited

Pradeep Chandra Nayak

Company Secretary

Enc: as above

Close Reply Reply to All Forward Delete Spam Actions
--



Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

From: (instamisreports@linkintime.co.in)

To: cs

Cc: sunil mishra Maheshwari.Patil

ID298.pdf (5.9 MB) Download | Briefcase | Remove

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Rasandik Engineering Industries India Ltd

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
16 May 2024	0005315	KALPESH PALGOTTA	12820	2296401 - 2296500	100	Lost By Holder

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.